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ORDER OF BUSINESS
(Presented by the Secretariat)

Wednesday, 29 October 2014

0830-0900
0900-0930

0930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1200
1200-1300
1300-1500

Registration of Participants

Opening of the meeting

(Address by ICAORD Bangkok and Self-Introduction)
Discussion on Agenda Items 1 and Group Photo
Coffee/Tea break

Discussion on Agenda Items

Lunch

Discussion on Agenda Items

Thursday, 30 October 2014

0900-1000
1000-1030
1030-1200
1200-1300
1300-1500

Discussion on Agenda Items
Coffee/Tea break
Discussion on Agenda Items
Lunch

Discussion on Agenda Items

Friday, 31 October 2014

0o0B

0900-1000
1000-1030
1030-1200

Review draft report
Coffee/Tea break
Review draft report

—END -
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