

International Civil Aviation Organization

# $\label{thm:continuous} Trans-Regional\ Airspace\ and\ Supporting\ ATM\ Systems\ Steering\ Group\ Fourth\ Meeting\ (TRASAS/4)$

Bangkok, Thailand, 29-31 October 2014

### **ORDER OF BUSINESS**

(Presented by the Secretariat)

## Wednesday, 29 October 2014

0830-0900	Registration of Participants
0900-0930	Opening of the meeting
	(Address by ICAORD Bangkok and Self-Introduction)
0930-1000	Discussion on Agenda Items 1 and Group Photo
1000-1030	Coffee/Tea break
1030-1200	Discussion on Agenda Items
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1500	Discussion on Agenda Items

## Thursday, 30 October 2014

0900-1000	Discussion on Agenda Items
1000-1030	Coffee/Tea break
1030-1200	Discussion on Agenda Items
1200-1300	Lunch
1300-1500	Discussion on Agenda Items

## Friday, 31 October 2014

0900-1000	Review draft report
1000-1030	Coffee/Tea break
1030-1200	Review draft report

- END -